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Coffs Harbour & District Sporting Car Club Inc.

 Coffs Harbour Auto Electrical- Motorkhnana Series 2015-Rnd 2. Date: 26-7-15.
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8 Tamika Beard Diahatsu B J L 48.23 43.92 43.38 43.63 51.83 50.55 281.54 5 1 1 2

15 Sarah Kelly Nissan B J L 46.39 41.07 49.21 46.06 53.02 47.78 283.53 6 2 2 3

11 Liam Beard Diahatsu B J 52.19 45.73 47.07 46.97 52.61 49.45 294.02 10 3 4

7 Emily Creer Suzuki B J L 62.51 47.53 50.45 48.90 64.68 55.56 329.63 14 4 5 5

17 Daniel Hassen Suzuki B J 78.50 49.18 52.98 53.90 53.93 53.44 341.93 16 5 6

4 Wayne Sketchley Mazda C 40.42 40.91 47.53 43.14 43.99 43.13 259.12 1 1

10 Josh Sketchley Mazda C 49.21 41.47 46.38 46.74 47.65 47.24 278.69 3 2

13 Sonya Wilson Hyundai C L 45.66 47.20 47.56 42.68 50.52 46.95 280.57 4 3 1

5 Alex Spiteri - Albon Proton C J 47.61 43.87 47.65 45.97 49.14 49.79 284.03 7 4 3

3 Greg Johanson Toyota C 44.73 41.52 51.69 57.33 49.22 47.58 292.07 9 5

1 John Kelly Nissan C 41.65 42.10 45.35 57.33 63.15 44.82 294.40 11 6

14 Harley Kelly Nissan C 57.91 38.35 42.49 44.63 63.15 50.16 296.69 12 7

9 Danielle Johanson Toyota C L 48.58 45.56 52.53 54.24 52.31 49.48 302.70 13 8 4

2 Ian Marroitt Mazada D 48.13 42.12 43.19 43.75 47.42 47.20 271.81 2 1

6 Bevan Nicklen Holden D 50.63 44.93 83.17 52.33 58.15 52.67 341.88 15 2

16 Tayla Mills Holden D J L 72.55 56.51 77.63 53.90 64.45 64.32 389.36 17 3 7 6

12 Nicolas Owen Subaru E 56.91 41.05 52.78 42.08 47.66 48.63 289.11 8 1

   

WD 56.91 57.33 63.15

WDJ 78.50 53.90


